Meeting %

60.00%
100.00%
100.00%

86.00%
100.00%

86.00%

71.00%
50.00%
57.00%

100.00%

100.00%
86.00%

€
>
)
O
6o
£
©
]
>
5
11
9
7
8
7

AN AN

N o0

o o o © R w Attended

(o2 NN~ S IV, |

oo

—» o r» o o N Non Attendance

O W NN

o

Thundersley Primary School

Attendance

&

MULTT ;CAD,E,MY,,TF

ettt

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, E

Governor

Mrs Karen Batt

Miss Emma Dawson
Mr Simon English
Sarah-Jane Fallon
Mr Paul Harrod
Steve Jetten

Richard Keeler
Tracey McCormick
Lynne Middleton
Mrs Karen Pagan

Mrs Annette Page
Charlott Peters

Governor Type
Co-opted governor
HT/CEO

Parent governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor

Staff (Teaching)
Governor
Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor

Staff (Support) Governor

Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor

I. z I z .IIII Z 11 Sep 2019 TPS Full Governing board

TPS - Curriculum &

Standards

I (% % .IIIII21 Oct 2019 TPS - Finance & Estates

III.IIIII06 Nov 2019 TPS - Personnel & Pay

BB =REEE =000 tesies

II.IIIII 15 Jan 2020 TPS - Finance & Estates

TPS - Curriculum &

Standards

PR oo s oicies
DR ERE R . v o0 s Lo

.IIIII04 Jun 2020 TPS - Finance & Estates

DR RE R 00 s ics



RUST

F S

3lank = Not Required




