

Thundersley Primary School Attendance 2019-2020



Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, E

Meeting %	ы Meeting Count	ω Attended	o o ⊳ Non Attendance	G
60.00%		3	2	M
100.00%	11	11	0	M
100.00%	9 7	9	0	M
86.00%	7	6	1	S
100.00%	8	8	0	N N N S N
86.00%	7	6	1	S
				_
71.00%	7 4 7	5	2 2	R
50.00%	4	2	2	T
57.00%		4	3	R T L; W
100.00%	6	6	0	IV
100.00%	8	8	0	N C
86.00%	7	6	1	С

		TPS Full Governing boa	TPS - Curriculum & Standards	TPS - Finance & Estates	TPS - Personnel & Pay	TPS LGB	TPS - Finance & Estates	TPS - Curriculum & Standards	TPS - Policies	TPS LGB	TPS - Finance & Estates	TPS LGB		
Governor	Governor Type	11 Sep 2019	09 Oct 2019	21 Oct 2019	06 Nov 2019	20 Nov 2019	15 Jan 2020	12 Feb 2020	04 Mar 2020	11 Mar 2020	04 Jun 2020	02 Jul 2020		
Mrs Karen Batt	Co-opted governor	N	0	_ ~	Y	N N				Y	0	Y		
Miss Emma Dawson	HT/CEO	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		
Mr Simon English	Parent governor	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ		
Sarah-Jane Fallon	Co-opted governor	Υ	Υ			Υ		Υ	N	Υ		Υ		
Mr Paul Harrod	Co-opted governor	Υ		Υ		Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		
Steve Jetten	Staff (Teaching) Governor	Υ	Y			N		Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ		
Richard Keeler	Co-opted governor	N		NS		Υ	Υ			Υ	Υ	Υ		
Tracey McCormick	Co-opted governor	Υ		NS	Υ	N								
Lynne Middleton	Co-opted governor	N	N			Υ		Υ	Υ	N		Υ		
Mrs Karen Pagan	Staff (Support) Governor	Y	Y			Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ		
Mrs Annette Page	Co-opted governor	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ			Υ	Υ	Υ		
Charlott Peters	Co-opted governor	Υ	Υ		Υ	N		Υ		Υ		Υ		



3lank = Not Required